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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

DURIS E 3 DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A9471 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A0415 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9510 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A0415 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65111A9490 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A0414 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9546 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A0414 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-L1M2-65-R18-STH Q65112A1498 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A0414 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 Q65111A9509 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A0413 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9516 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A0413 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A9489 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A0412 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9545 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A0412 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A9498 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A0419 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9526 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A0419 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A9519 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A0418 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9522 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A0418 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A1109 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A0418 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9472 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A0421 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A9492 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A0421 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHQ-XX31-L1M2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1506 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-65-R18-LM Q65112A1667 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1281 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A2467 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1107 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A4149 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHP-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LM Q65112A1507 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHQ-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LM Q65112A4027 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65111A9491 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A0411 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9508 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A0411 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65111A9488 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A0410 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9507 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A0410 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9494 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A0409 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65111A9495 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A0409 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65111A9493 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A0408 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9521 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A0408 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A1275 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A0408 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65111A9497 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A0417 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9518 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A0417 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65111A9496 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A0416 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9517 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A0416 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A1108 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A0416 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65111A9511 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A0420 LED DURIS E 3

GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9523 LED DURIS E 3 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A0420 LED DURIS E 3

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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DURIS E 5 DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A8719 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A2253 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A131-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9441 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A2253 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A232-1-65-R18 Q65111A8718 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A2294 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A232-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9440 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A2294 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18 Q65111A8717 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A2249 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A333-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9439 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A2249 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A8723 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A2241 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9433 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A2241 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A9982 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A2308 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A8722 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A2245 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A636-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9449 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A2245 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A9981 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A2250 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A8721 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A2252 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9432 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A2252 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A8720 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A2263 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-A838-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9430 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A2263 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9438 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A2310 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65111A9450 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A2310 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX52-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9436 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A2289 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65111A9437 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A2289 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9434 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A2244 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65111A9435 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A2244 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9447 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A2290 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65111A9448 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A2290 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65111A9989 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65112A2309 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9445 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A2291 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65111A9446 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A2291 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HQHS-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65111A9988 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65112A2243 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9443 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A2293 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65111A9444 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A2293 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX58-1-65-R18-SS1 Q65111A9442 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A2292 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS1.EM-HPHR-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65111A9451 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A2292 LED DURIS E 5
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DURIS E 2 DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A131-1-65-R18      Q65111A9354 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-A131-1-65-R18   Q65112A0433 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A232-1-65-R18      Q65111A9350 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-A232-1-65-R18      Q65112A0425 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A333-1-65-R18      Q65111A9349 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-A333-1-65-R18       Q65112A0424 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A535-1-65-R18      Q65111A9348 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A0432 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A636-1-65-R18      Q65111A9347 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A0431 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-A737-1-65-R18      Q65111A9346 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-A737-1-65-R18      Q65112A0430 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GRGT-A838-1-65-R18      Q65111A9351 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GRGT-A838-1-65-R18   Q65112A0435 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX31-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9783 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX31-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1170 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX32-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9790 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-XX32-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1169 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX33-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9784 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-XX33-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1168 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX35-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9789 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX35-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1181 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX36-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9787 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX36-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1166 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX37-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9791 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX37-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1002 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GRGT-XX38-1-65-R18-XX Q65111A9788 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GRGT-XX38-1-65-R18-XX Q65112A1161 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65111A9422 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX51-1-65-R18       Q65112A0429 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65111A9426 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A0423 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65111A9421 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GTHP-XX53-1-65-R18       Q65112A0422 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX55-1-65-R18 Q65111A9425 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX55-1-65-R18       Q65112A0428 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX56-1-65-R18 Q65111A9424 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX56-1-65-R18       Q65112A0427 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GSGU-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65111A9423 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GSGU-XX57-1-65-R18       Q65112A0426 LED DURIS E 2

GW JBLMS1.EM-GRGT-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65111A9427 LED DURIS E 2 GW JBLMS2.EM-GRGT-XX58-1-65-R18     Q65112A0434 LED DURIS E 2
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-032

Name: Product Streamline

Release Date: 6/15/2017

Last Order: 9/15/2017

Last Delivery: 12/15/2017

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A9471 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1 Q65112A0415 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9472 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-SS1 Q65112A0421 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9488 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1 Q65112A0410 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9489 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1 Q65112A0412 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9490 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1 Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9491 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 Q65112A0411 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9492 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1 Q65112A0421 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9493 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9494 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-SS1 Q65112A0409 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9495 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1 Q65112A0409 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9496 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9497 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1 Q65112A0417 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9498 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1 Q65112A0419 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9507 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-SS1 Q65112A0410 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9508 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-SS1 Q65112A0411 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9509 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1 Q65112A0413 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9510 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-SS1 Q65112A0415 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9511 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1 Q65112A0420 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9516 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-SS1 Q65112A0413 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9517 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-SS1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9518 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-SS1 Q65112A0417 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9519 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9521 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-SS1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9522 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-SS1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9523 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-SS1 Q65112A0420 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9526 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-SS1 Q65112A0419 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9545 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-SS1 Q65112A0412 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65111A9546 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-SS1 Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18-SS1GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1107 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-XX Q65112A4149 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XXGW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XXGW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1108 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1109 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1275 GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18GW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A1281 GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-XX Q65112A2467 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XXGW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XXGW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1498 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-L1M2-S Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-L1M2-65-R18-SGW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1506 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHQ-XX31-L1M2- Q65112A1667 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-65-R18-LM GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-LMGW JCLPS1.EM-HPHQ-XX31-L1M2-65-R18-LGW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.

Q65112A1507 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHP-XX38-L1M2- Q65112A4027 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHQ-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LGW JCLPS1.EM-GUHP-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LGW JCLPS1. GW JCLPS2.
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QNO Disc QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNO Sub QNbrDesc_Replace Products_1.QNbrDesc_Z1

Q65111A9471 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1 Q65112A0415 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1

Q65111A9510 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A131-1-SS1 Q65112A0415 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1

Q65111A9490 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1 Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1

Q65111A9546 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-1-SS1 Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1

Q65112A1498 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-L1M2-65-R18-STH GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A232-L1M2-STH Q65112A0414 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1

Q65111A9509 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1 Q65112A0413 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1

Q65111A9516 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A333-1-SS1 Q65112A0413 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1

Q65111A9489 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1 Q65112A0412 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1

Q65111A9545 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A535-1-SS1 Q65112A0412 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1

Q65111A9498 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1 Q65112A0419 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1

Q65111A9526 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-SS1 Q65112A0419 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1

Q65111A9519 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1

Q65111A9522 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-SS1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1

Q65112A1109 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-A737-1 Q65112A0418 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1

Q65111A9472 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-SS1 Q65112A0421 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1

Q65111A9492 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-A838-1 Q65112A0421 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1

Q65112A1506 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHQ-XX31-L1M2-65-R18-LM GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHQ-XX31-L1M2-LM Q65112A1667 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-65-R18-LM GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX31-1-LM

Q65112A1281 GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-XX Q65112A2467 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHS-XX35-1-65-R18-XX

Q65112A1107 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XX GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX36-1-XX Q65112A4149 GW JCLPS2.EM-HQHR-XX36-1-65-R18-XX

Q65112A1507 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHP-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LM GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHP-XX38-L1M2-LM Q65112A4027 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHQ-XX38-L1M2-65-R18-LM

Q65111A9491 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 Q65112A0411 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1

Q65111A9508 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-SS1 Q65112A0411 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1

Q65111A9488 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1 Q65112A0410 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1

Q65111A9507 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-SS1 Q65112A0410 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1

Q65111A9494 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-SS1 Q65112A0409 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1

Q65111A9495 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX53-1 Q65112A0409 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1

Q65111A9493 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1

Q65111A9521 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-SS1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1

Q65112A1275 GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HQHS-XX55-1 Q65112A0408 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1

Q65111A9497 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1 Q65112A0417 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1

Q65111A9518 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-SS1 Q65112A0417 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1

Q65111A9496 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1



Q65111A9517 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-SS1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1

Q65112A1108 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-HPHR-XX57-1 Q65112A0416 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1

Q65111A9511 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1 Q65112A0420 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1

Q65111A9523 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18-SS1 GW JCLPS1.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-SS1 Q65112A0420 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1


